(A Central University)

Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM)
Notice

above

CURRENT CUT-OFF :
Registration
. and Document Seat Allotment and
S.No. Course Candidate Category and Cut-off Document Verification Fee Submission
Uploading
10-09-2023
B.Sc (Bio) UR Cut-off 530 and above, OBC 10-09-2023 To  10-09-2023 To  11-09-2023 05:00
Cut-off 475 and above, SC Cut-off  11-09-2023 11-09-2023 PM To
321 and above, ST Cut-off 51 and  02:00 PM 05:00 PM 12-09-2023 05:00
above, EWS Cut-off 476 and above PM
09-09-2023
B.VOC. (FOOD UR Cut-off 406.54 and above, All 09-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 05:00
PROCESSING SC Candidates, All ST Candidates,  11-09-2023 11-09-2023 PM To
TECHNOLOGY)  EWS Cut-off 270.5 and above, All 02:00 PM 05:00 PM 12-09-2023 05:00
WUIEW & TW] Candidates PM
B.COM , OBC Cut-off 304 and above, SC 09-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 05:00
Cut-off 228 and above, ST Cut-off 11-09-2023 11-09-2023 PM To
34 and above 02:00 PM 05:00 PM 12-09-2023 05:00
PM
BA (MEDIA UR Cut-off 285 and above, OBC 09-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 To 12-09-2023 05:00
STUDIES) Cut-off 142 and above, SC Cut-off  12-09-2023 12-09-2023 PM To
70 and above, EWS Cut-off 173 02:00 PM 05:00 PM 13-09-2023 05:00
and above PM
B.VOC. (MEDIA  UR Cut-off 89 and above 09-09-2023 To  09-09-2023To  12-09-2023 05:00
PRODUCTION) 12-09-2023 12-09-2023 PM To
02:00 PM 05:00 PM 13-09-2023 05:00
PM
B.vVOC. UR Cut-off 370 and above, OBC 09-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 05:00
(SOFTWARE Cut-off 365 and above, SC Cut-off  11-09-2023 11-09-2023 PM To
DEVELOPMENT) 300 and above, ST Cut-off 150 and 02:00 PM 05:00 PM 12-09-2023 05:00

PM



S.No.

10

11

12

Course

5YR BCA&MCA
(DATA
SCIENCE)

BCA

B.A.

B.Sc (Maths)

BA (FASHION
DESIGN &
TECHNOLOGY)

B.A.LL.B
(Hons.)

Registration

Candidate Category and Cut-off and
Document
Uploading
UR Cut-off 415 and above, OBC 09-09-2023 To
Cut-off 333 and above, All ST 10-09-2023
Candidates, EWS Cut-off 366 and 02:00 PM
above, All WU[EW & TW]
Candidates, WU[EW &
TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT
Candidate List [548383] is Open.
08-09-2023

, OBC Cut-off 375 and above, All
WUIEW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW
& TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI
MIGRANT Candidate List [ 541993]
is Open.

UR Cut-off 566 and above

08-09-2023 To
09-09-2023
02:00 PM

08-09-2023 To
09-09-2023
02:00 PM

07-09-2023

UR Cut-off 515 and above, OBC
Cut-off 458 and above, SC Cut-off
304 and above, ST Cut-off 51 and
above, EWS Cut-off 479 and above

UR Cut-off 175.41 and above, OBC

07-09-2023 To
08-09-2023
02:00 PM

07-09-2023 To

Cut-off 157.79 and above, SC Cut-  10-09-2023
off 65.21 and above, EWS Cut-off 02:00 PM
102.48 and above

06-09-2023

UR Cut-off 537 and above, ST Cut-
off 376 and above

06-09-2023 To
07-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

09-09-2023 To
10-09-2023
05:00 PM

08-09-2023 To
09-09-2023
05:00 PM

08-09-2023 To
09-09-2023
05:00 PM

07-09-2023 To
08-09-2023
05:00 PM

07-09-2023 To
10-09-2023
05:00 PM

06-09-2023 To
07-09-2023
05:00 PM

Seat Allotment and
Fee Submission

10-09-2023 05:00
PM To
11-09-2023 05:00
PM

09-09-2023 05:00
PM To
10-09-2023 05:00
PM

09-09-2023 05:00
PM To
10-09-2023 05:00
PM

08-09-2023 05:00
PM To
09-09-2023 05:00
PM

10-09-2023 05:00
PM To
11-09-2023 05:00
PM

07-09-2023 05:00
PM To
08-09-2023 05:00
PM



