

Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM) Notice

CURRENT CUT-OFF:

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
	!	10-09-2	2023		.!
1	B.Sc (Bio)	UR Cut-off 530 and above, OBC Cut-off 475 and above, SC Cut-off 321 and above, ST Cut-off 51 and above, EWS Cut-off 476 and above	10-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 02:00 PM	10-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 05:00 PM	11-09-2023 05:00 PM To 12-09-2023 05:00 PM
	!	09-09-2	2023		!
2	B.VOC. (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off 406.54 and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 270.5 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates	09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 02:00 PM	09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 05:00 PM	11-09-2023 05:00 PM To 12-09-2023 05:00 PM
3	B.COM	, OBC Cut-off 304 and above, SC Cut-off 228 and above, ST Cut-off 34 and above	09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 02:00 PM	09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 05:00 PM	11-09-2023 05:00 PM To 12-09-2023 05:00 PM
4	BA (MEDIA STUDIES)	UR Cut-off 285 and above, OBC Cut-off 142 and above, SC Cut-off 70 and above, EWS Cut-off 173 and above	09-09-2023 To 12-09-2023 02:00 PM	09-09-2023 To 12-09-2023 05:00 PM	12-09-2023 05:00 PM To 13-09-2023 05:00 PM
5	B.VOC. (MEDIA PRODUCTION)	UR Cut-off 89 and above	09-09-2023 To 12-09-2023 02:00 PM	09-09-2023 To 12-09-2023 05:00 PM	12-09-2023 05:00 PM To 13-09-2023 05:00 PM
6	B.VOC. (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)	UR Cut-off 370 and above, OBC Cut-off 365 and above, SC Cut-off 300 and above, ST Cut-off 150 and above	09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 02:00 PM	09-09-2023 To 11-09-2023 05:00 PM	11-09-2023 05:00 PM To 12-09-2023 05:00 PM

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
7	5YR BCA&MCA (DATA SCIENCE)	UR Cut-off 415 and above, OBC Cut-off 333 and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 366 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [548383] is Open.	09-09-2023 To 10-09-2023 02:00 PM	09-09-2023 To 10-09-2023 05:00 PM	10-09-2023 05:00 PM To 11-09-2023 05:00 PM
		08-09-2	2023		
8	BCA	, OBC Cut-off 375 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [541993] is Open.	08-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 02:00 PM	08-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 05:00 PM	09-09-2023 05:00 PM To 10-09-2023 05:00 PM
9	B.A.	UR Cut-off 566 and above	08-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 02:00 PM	08-09-2023 To 09-09-2023 05:00 PM	09-09-2023 05:00 PM To 10-09-2023 05:00 PM
		07-09-2	2023		
10	B.Sc (Maths)	UR Cut-off 515 and above, OBC Cut-off 458 and above, SC Cut-off 304 and above, ST Cut-off 51 and above, EWS Cut-off 479 and above	07-09-2023 To 08-09-2023 02:00 PM	07-09-2023 To 08-09-2023 05:00 PM	08-09-2023 05:00 PM To 09-09-2023 05:00 PM
11	BA (FASHION DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off 175.41 and above, OBC Cut-off 157.79 and above, SC Cut-off 65.21 and above, EWS Cut-off 102.48 and above	07-09-2023 To 10-09-2023 02:00 PM	07-09-2023 To 10-09-2023 05:00 PM	10-09-2023 05:00 PM To 11-09-2023 05:00 PM
		06-09-2	2023		
12	B.A. LL.B (Hons.)	UR Cut-off 537 and above, ST Cut-off 376 and above	06-09-2023 To 07-09-2023 02:00 PM	06-09-2023 To 07-09-2023 05:00 PM	07-09-2023 05:00 PM To 08-09-2023 05:00 PM